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Open Category Seats : 17

1 1 2514009045 GEN Pearl Gautam Praveen gautam 100.164

2 2 2514006108 GEN Rashi Sood Rohit Sood 99.91

3 3 2514002309 GEN Mehar Vrishti Attal parkash 99.756

4 4 2514012165 GEN Ujjwal Azad 99.756

5 5 2514004968 GEN Jigar Singla Mohanlal Singla 99.552

6 6 2514002941 GEN Mannat Rajiv Dhanda 99.348

7 7 2514002523 GEN Mannat Rajiv Batra 99.348

8 8 2514007284 GEN Gurman Partap SinghKaram jyot singh 99.292

9 9* 2514006664 ST Jigmed Dolma Ramesh 99.144

10 10 2514012217 GEN Harmanpreet 
Saini

Harpreet singh 99.144

11 11 2514001525 GEN Manan Arora Vishal Arora 98.94

12 12 2514010369 GEN Vaishnavi Singla Sanjeev 98.94

13 13# 2514004984 OGC Seeraj Gupta Pankaj Goyal 98.94

14 14 2514004124 GEN Vanya Sudesh Kumar 98.736



15 15 2514007361 GEN Parth Joshi Ghanshyam joshi 98.532

16 16$ 2514004230 SC Rakesh Kumar Rameshwar Dass 98.532

17 17 2514013980 GEN Prachi Vipan kumar 98.328

Note: * for ST Category, # for OGC  Category, $  for SC Category

Open Category Waiting List

1 18 2514008628 SC Sargun (Selected 
in SC Category)

Sanjeev Kumar 98.328

2 19 2514003465 GEN Khushi Mahajan Amit Gupta 98.124

3 20 2514002776 OGC Eknoor Kaur 
Maan (Selected in 
OGC Category)

Randhir Singh 98.124

4 21 2514006936 GEN Harmanbir Singh Kulwinder Singh 98.056

5 22 2514005316 GEN Shivish Vij Munish Vij 98

6 23 2514008065 GEN Sneh Lata Hemant Kumar 97.92

7 24 2514007617 GEN Dhruv Sharma Shailesh Shama 97.92

8 25 2514005360 GEN Nandini Mahajan Rajeev Mahajan 97.85

9 26 2514002247 BC Mantavya 
(Selected in BC 
Category)

Shiv Kumar 97.716

10 27 2514014145 GEN Mohammed 
Aseel Cp

Anvar Sadath Cp 97.716

11 28 2514004030 GEN Sumanpreet Kaur Bhola Singh 97.512

12 29 2514009273 GEN Ashmita Gera Jatin Gera 97.308

13 30 2514005584 GEN Swastika Vidya Prakash 97.2

14 31 2514014035 GEN Eklavya Singh 
Chauhan

Arvind Kumar 
Chauhan

97.104

15 32 2514007270 GEN Mehak Rajesh 97.104

16 33 2514003335 GEN Rajshree Ananta 
Vashist

Virendra Mohan 
Vashist

96.9

17 34 2514002938 GEN Jupman 
Randhawa

Kuljeet Randhawa 96.696



18 35 2514005100 NRI Jupman 
Randhawa

Kuljeet Randhawa 96.696

19 36 2514012676 GEN Prisha Kohli Deepak Kohli 96.696

20 37 2514004291 GEN Lakshita Kishore Kumar 96.696

21 38 2514005982 KDP Nitya Reshi 
(Selected in KDP 
Category)

Ravinder Kumar 
Reshi

96.696

22 39 2514000063 GEN Manreet Kaur 
Tiwana

Anand Singh 
Tiwana

96.696

23 40 2514010532 GEN Arushi Chawla Gurmeet Singh 
Chawla

96.288

24 41 2514006025 OGC Sara Rani 
(Selected in OGC 
Category)

Suresh Kumar 96.288

25 42 2514002102 GEN Shashwat Suri Anil Kumar Suri 96.288

26 43 2514000909 OGC Prabhsimer Kaur Tajinderpal Singh 96.288

27 44 2514008861 GEN Alisha Chandel Virender Kumar 96.096

28 45 2514004542 GEN Japneet Kaur Gurbir Singh 95.888

29 46 2514010925 GEN Dhruv Sahi Ashish Sahi 95.88

30 47 2514011362 GEN Mansha Midha Jitendra Midha 95.88

31 48 2514009556 GEN Monika Radhe Shyam 95.676

32 49 2514006773 GEN Sirjan Kaur Harpinder Singh 95.676

33 50 2514009303 GEN Arz Surinder Pal 95.676

34 51 2514008779 BC Gurshan Singh Gurpreet Singh 95.6

35 52 2514002513 GEN Vanshika Manoj Kumar 95.6

36 53 2514001241 GEN Abhimanyu 
Sharma

Anoop Sharma 95.584

37 54 2514006263 GEN Harsehaj Singh 
Sidhu

Dilbag Singh Sidhu 95.472

38 55 2514004862 GEN Manasvi Singh Dinesh Steta 95.472

39 56 2514000914 GEN Tejas Sharma Ashwani Kumar 
Sharma

95.472



40 57 2514002383 GEN Suryanshi 
Sharma

Amit Kumar 95.4

41 58 2514007840 OGC Drishti Sandeep Garg 95.268

42 59 2514007899 GEN Shreya Satish Goyal 95.268

43 60 2514006140 GEN Paridhi Garg Deepak Garg 95.268

44 61 2514009068 GEN Precia Garg Sandeep Garg 95.268

45 62 2514013972 GEN Muskan Pawan 95.2

46 63 2514012728 GEN Ayushi Yogesh 95.064

47 64 2514002363 GEN Smriti Mehta Kishore Kumar 95.064

48 65 2514003324 GEN Harsimrat Kaur Surinder Pal Singh 95.056

49 66 2514002656 GEN Amanat Singh Balkar Singh 95

50 67 2514013877 BC Sukhdeep Kaur Balkar Chand 95

51 68 2514014192 GEN Aanchal Arora Jasbir Singh 94.86

52 69 2514002755 GEN Riya Jagdish Kumar 
Ghai

94.86

53 70 2514000795 GEN Arshpreet Kaur Darshan Singh 94.76

54 71 2514003844 BC Ridham Sham Sunder 94.656

55 72 2514001830 GEN Ajar Singla Ravi Singla 94.452

56 73 2514001117 OGC Mehar Batra Lalit Batra 94.452

57 74 2514001486 BC Kanchan Daulat Ram 94.432

58 75 2514003175 GEN Pushkar Sharma Sandeep Sharma 94.4

59 76 2514002336 GEN Daman Singh Makhan Singh 94.4

60 77 2514001561 RAS Simarpreet Kaur  
(Selected in RAS 
Category)

Davinder Singh 94.248

61 78 2514000023 OGC Mannat Kaur Narinder Singh 94.248

62 79 2514005534 GEN Karamveer 
Chopra

Sandeep Chopra 94.248



63 80 2514005298 GEN Aakshi Gupta Atul Gupta 94.044

64 81 2514008087 RAS Neeraj Jasrow 
(Selected in RAS 
Category)

Jaspal 94.044

65 82 2514002743 OGC Sneha Sharma Sanjay Sharma 93.936

66 83 2514002578 GEN Mansimar Kaur Paramjeet Singh 93.636

67 84 2514008925 GEN Jasnoor Kaur 
Matharoo

Jagatdeep Singh 
Matharoo

93.636

68 85 2514002085 OGC Gunn Bhalla Atul Bhalla 93.636

69 86 2514012246 RAS Shubham 
Sharma

Kamal Kishore 93.432

70 87 2514002286 GEN Khushdeep Kaur Sapinder Singh 93.432

71 88 2514009403 SC Priya Rani 
(Selected in SC 
Category)

Vijay Kumar 93.432

72 89 2514012442 GEN Jeevan Jyoti 
Sharma

Kavi Raj 93.4

73 90 2514004380 GEN Shahnavi Thakur Balvir Singh 93.324

74 91 2514013712 OGC Anandee Seal Shyamal Seal 93.228

75 92 2514006030 SC Arshpreet Kaur 
(Selected in SC 
Category)

Surjeet Singh 93.2

76 93 2514008952 GEN Dameta Priyaviri 
Dhillon

Virender Singh 
Dhillon

93.112

77 94 2514011012 GEN Divya Rohit Sardana 93.024

78 95 2514010868 BC Manaya Kumari Rajiv Kumar 92.82

79 96 2514010909 GEN Yashika Singla Anil Kumar 92.82

80 97 2514012230 RAS Eknoor Kaur Gurpreet Singh 92.82

81 98 2514011052 DEF Arnav Singh 
Dhillon

Gurinder Singh 
Dhillon

92.82

82 99 2514001112 GEN Muskan Khan Mohamad 92.8

83 100 2514010781 GEN Manya Mudgil Narendra Sharma 92.616



84 101 2514003227 SC, BAS Anshu (Selected 
in SC, BAS 
Category)

Gurcharan Singh 92.616

85 102 2514003517 GEN Jashanpreet Kaur Charna Singh 92.616

86 103 2514003167 GEN Aishwinder 
Singh

Ravinderjit Singh 92.6

87 104 2514001421 BC Angaddeep 
Singh

Sukhwinder Singh 92.6

88 105 2514002691 GEN Gurleen Kaur 
Sohi

Khem Singh 92.412

89 106 2514014465 GEN Rahini Mahajan Vivek Mahajan 92.412

90 107 2514003277 BC Ritika Anil Sahni 92.4

91 108 2514004402 GEN Drishti Atul Kumar 92.208

92 109 2514010693 FF Khushi (Selected 
in FF Category)

Ram Kishan 92.208

93 110 2514004203 GEN Manas Choure Manish Choure 92.2

94 111 2514010488 OGC Naureen Kaur Jasvinder Singh 92.19

95 112 2514006890 OGC Tanveer Kaur Charanjit Singh 92.112

96 113 2514009181 GEN Manmeet Kaur Satpal Singh 92.004

97 114 2514002367 OGC Vidhi Matta Amit Matta 92.004

98 115 2514005583 DEF, 
OGC

Ashvika 
Ravindra Kamath

Ravindra Jeevan 
Kamath

92.004

99 116 2514001937 GEN Manfiza Kaur 
Atwal

Rajkamal Singh 
Atwal

92

100 117 2514003371 SC Yogesh Bhatia Pardeep Singh 91.91

101 118 2514000418 GEN Vivan Modgil Sunil Sharma 91.8

102 119 2514007603 DEF Avinash Kumar 
Gupta

Arvind Kumar 
Gupta

91.8

103 120 2514002685 GEN Gurmanpreet 
Kaur

Harpreet Singh 91.67

104 121 2514008560 GEN Jasleen Kaur Harveer Singh 91.596

105 122 2514007179 OGC, 
RAS, 

Esha (Selected in 
Defence Category)

Pawan Kumar 91.596

106 123 2514001115 GEN Nehal Sandeep Goel 91.596



107 124 2514007976 GEN Radha Mann Ramesh Kumar 
Mann

91.596

108 125 2514007090 OGC Jhanvi Anand Gaurav Anand 91.596

109 126 2514009761 OGC Shiviya Arora Sanjeev Arora 91.392

110 127 2514008935 GEN Mohit Raheja Radhey Shyam 
Raheja

91.392

111 128 2514007579 GEN Arpit Bains Kehar Singh 91.392

112 129 2514008922 GEN Mannat Goel Parveen Goel 91.392

113 130 2514002564 OGC Kriti Singhal Anil Kumar 
Singhal

91.392

114 131 2514003432 SC Anjali Yash Pal 91.2

115 132 2514008586 GEN Palak Thakur Surender Thakur 91.188

116 133 2514000221 GEN Yasashvi Singla Ajay Kumar Singla 90.984

117 134 2514005281 GEN Siya Kamra Vipin Kumar 90.984

118 135 2514005236 GEN Vansh Sehgal Naveen Sehgal 90.984

119 136 2514011010 GEN Krishika Sethi Sanjeev Kumar 90.984

120 137 2514007187 SC Jatin Sirswal Vinod Kumar 90.846

121 138 2514004811 GEN Lakshay Dhull Karan Singh 90.78

122 139 2514000942 GEN Siddharth 
Mahajan

Ajay Mahajan 90.78

123 140 2514014021 SC Srijita Das Prabir Kumar Das 90.78

124 141 2514007006 RAS Anureet Kaur Rupinder Singh 90.6

125 142 2514009495 BAS Gurshan Singh Opinder Singh 90.4

126 143 2514003982 SC Akashdeep Singh Gurpreet Singh 90.4

127 144 2514002773 GEN Sukriti Karkra Nalin Karkra 90.372

128 145 2514010667 GEN Ansh Dutta Rajneesh Dutta 90.372

129 146 2514008223 GEN Aarohi Mahajan Gaurav Mahajan 90.168



130 147 2514013393 GEN Jasbeer Singh Gurjeet Singh 90.168

131 148 2514007555 OGC Vasundhara 
Joshi

Alok Joshi 90.022

132 149 2514003567 OGC Pratibha Ajay Kumar 89.964

133 150 2514007789 GEN Srijana Bikram Singh 89.964

134 151 2514007936 GEN Mayank Gupta Varinder Gupta 89.964

135 152 2514007549 GEN Yash Soni Vinay Soni 89.964

136 153 2514005865 GEN Gurnoor Singh Balwinder Singh 89.964

137 154 2514002652 GEN Pritha Harish Kumar 89.8

138 155 2514001545 OGC Shubha Jain Amit Jain 89.76

139 156 2514000541 BC, RAS Taranveer Singh Tarsem Singh 89.76

140 157 2514012235 GEN Aarzoo Vikash 89.76

141 158 2514014240 BC Aryan Saini Parveen Kumar 
Saini

89.76

142 159 2514005253 GEN Manya Gupta Dharminder 
Kumar Gupta

89.648

143 160 2514009103 RAS Jobanpreet Singh Pushpinder Singh 89.556

144 161 2514002683 GEN Bisman Buttar Gurpreet Singh 89.556

145 162 2514001254 RAS Arshdeep Kaur Swaranjit Singh 89.404

146 163 2514008980 GEN Anurag Thakur Lal Singh 89.4

147 164 2514008646 GEN Yudhveer 
Bangarh

Jaswinder Singh 89.352

148 165 2514007564 GEN Naman Sandhu Baljinder Singh 89.352

149 166 2514004283 GEN Krishnam Saneja Pankaj Saneja 89.352

150 167 2514006911 GEN Neharika Amandeep Singh 89.148

151 168 2514001426 BC Shagun Charanjeev Kumar 89.148

152 169 2514005031 GEN Aditya Sachdeva Pawan Kumar 88.944



153 170 2514000321 BC Kanan Dhiman Tarun Dhiman 88.944

154 171 2514000107 OGC Dhriti Sharda Asheesh Sharda 88.74

155 172 2514004860 BC, DEF Bawna Sham Kuma 88.6

156 173 2514005857 GEN Fazal Pankaj Dhamija 88.536

157 174 2514007760 GEN Vanshika Mukesh Kumar 88.536

158 175 2514005938 SC Pooja Devi Sunil Kumar 88.536

159 176 2514008330 GEN Aniket Agarwal Kulbhushan 
Aggarwal

88.4

160 177 2514005264 GEN Shubhkarman Kingpal Singh 88.4

161 178 2514013173 GEN Aryan Sharma Rajender Kumar 88.332

162 179 2514011694 OGC Jasma Raheja Anil Kumar Raheja 88.168

163 180 2514009407 SC Ishmeen Kaur Baldev Singh 88.128

164 181 2514006618 GEN Japkirat Singh 
Brar

Gursewak Singh 88.067

165 182 2514006581 GEN Arshdeep Kaur Surjit Singh 88

166 183 2514006486 GEN Guntaj Singh Naginder Singh 88

167 184 2514005626 GEN Pushkar Jagdish 87.8

168 185 2514010901 GEN Rishi Rajput Vakesh Kumar 87.8

169 186 2514006913 GEN Sarah Sethi Pankaj Sethi 87.72

170 187 2514012644 GEN Sourav 
Randhawa

Shrwan Singh 87.72

171 188 2514007193 GEN Nanki Chugh Amit Chugh 87.72

172 189 2514008587 GEN Armeen Kaur Rachhpal Singh 87.6

173 190 2514010467 GEN Lavya Batra Rajiv Batra 87.6

174 191 2514012316 BC, BAS Gursirat Kamboj Sandeep Kumar 87.55

175 192 2514003742 GEN Ridhi Sharma Sanjay Sharma 87.55



176 193 2514010110 GEN Sukhdeep Kaur Gurpreet Singh 87.516

177 194 2514004147 GEN Gurkamaljeet 
Singh Sidhu

Mukhpaldeep Singh 87.516

178 195 2514001639 SC, BAS Anikpreet Singh Surinder Singh 87.4

179 196 2514004362 BC, BAS Samarpreet 
Singh

Jaswant Singh 87.4

180 197 2514008740 GEN Tannu Surender 87.312

181 198 2514001713 GEN Gurnoor Kaur Harmandeep Singh 87.312

182 199 2514012041 GEN Vyomesh 
Nandwani

Sanjay Nandwani 87.312

183 200 2514013771 SC Preeti Dinesh Kumar 87.312

184 201 2514011116 RAS Ikshit Saini Kuljit Singh Saini 87.2

185 202 2514009915 DEF Prince Bhupendra Singh 87.2

186 203 2514008875 BC Aniket 
Kushwaha

Anil Kumar 
Kushwaha

87.108

187 204 2514013649 GEN Adeshpartap 
Singh Sachdeva

Surinder Singh 
Sachdeva

87.108

188 205 2514014174 GEN Urvashi Sushil Kumar 87.108

189 206 2514004396 OGC Vibhuti Dinesh Gupta 86.932

190 207 2514003843 GEN Shivansh Sharma Anil Kumar 86.904

191 208 2514009482 SC Palak Sayal Rattan Kumar 86.8

192 209 2514006128 GEN Nikita Balwinder Singh 86.8

193 210 2514008236 GEN Anmoljeet Singh Lakhvir Singh 86.7

194 211 2514006207 GEN Shabadpreet 
Kaur

Komaldeep Singh 86.6

195 212 2514002382 SC Kiranpreet Kaur Harjinder Singh 86.4

196 213 2514002455 GEN Angel Verma Vishal Verma 86.292

197 214 2514008817 OGC Saanvi Sardana Rahul Sardana 86.292

198 215 2514005336 GEN Apneet Kaur Parmjit Singh Sethi 86.088



199 216 2514010779 GEN Manteg Singh Newton Singh 86

200 217 2514010096 GEN Noorveer Kaur Charanjeet Singh 85.884

201 218 2514008697 GEN Himadri Yogesh Kumar 85.696

202 219 2514011365 GEN Sneha Chugh Prem Kumar 85.68

203 220 2514001169 DEF Gurnoor Singh 
Dhaliwal

Sukhvinder Singh 85.68

204 221 2514005657 GEN Anantjot Kaur Baljit Singh 85.68

205 222 2514010005 OGC Jayti Goyal Gaurav Goyal 85.51

206 223 2514004941 GEN Sanvi Kakkar Viresh Kakkar 85.476

207 224 2514011192 GEN Aarav Nainta Virender Singh 
Nainta

85.476

208 225 2514004257 GEN Parinita Yadav Ravinder Kumar 85.4

209 226 2514014194 DEF, BC Shanvi Saini Karam Chand 85.4

210 227 2514004695 GEN Kavneet Kaur Jitender Singh 85.272

211 228 2514009408 RAS Akshit Sharma Ajay Kumar 85.2

212 229 2514013135 BC Shashank Kumar Arvind Kumar 85.2

213 230 2514008050 GEN Chetali Pal Surjeet Singh 85.078

214 231 2514009024 BC Shreasht Yadav Sartaj Yadav 85.078

215 232 2514000637 SC, RAS Himani Chauhan Vikram Singh 85.068

216 233 2514009611 GEN Anvita Bansal Rajiv Bansal 84.864

217 234 2514011475 GEN Bhavnoor Kaur 
Cheema

Mantej Singh 
Cheema

84.864

218 235 2514001142 GEN Moksha Ravinder Kumar 
Mittal

84.864

219 236 2514005297 GEN Abhishek Rajesh Kumar 84.864

220 237 2514008415 GEN Kartik Karambir 84.864

221 238 2514012979 GEN Ranjodh Singh Chanan Singh 84.864



222 239 2514004059 RAS Aswathi M Nair Muralidharan Pillai 84.8

223 240 2514014352 GEN Ruchika Samalia Harsh Vardhan 
Samalia

84.8

224 241 2514008405 GEN Dhriti Sharma Raman Sharma 84.8

225 242 2514000839 GEN Ritu Vijay Kumar 84.46

226 243 2514009420 GEN Manpreet Singh Jagjit Singh 84.4

227 244 2514013751 BC Zakir Abbas Zahir Abbas 84.252

228 245 2514008391 GEN Manya Singh Rakesh Kumar 84.252

229 246 2514004328 GEN Jahanvi Chander Uppal 84.252

230 247 2514002423 GEN Tejasveer Singh 
Thabal

Satnam Singh 84.252

231 248 2514002314 RAS Rudra Gupta Harish Gupta 84.234

232 249 2514002723 GEN Nikita Manoj 84.2

233 250 2514001774 GEN Riddhi Sunil Tuli 84.048

234 251 2514002281 RAS Nehal Mehta Dinesh Kumar 84.048

235 252 2514008423 GEN Sejalpreet Kaur Satpal Singh 84.048

236 253 2514003061 GEN Sara Jhure 
Malani

Oniel Malani 84.048

237 254 2514005504 SC Hutesh Dinesh Kumar 84.048

238 255 2514002136 GEN Jashanpreet Kaur Gurjeet Singh 83.844

239 256 2514011450 GEN Nilesh Aggarwal Puneet Aggarwal 83.844

240 257 2514005904 SC, RAS Navdeep Singh Ravinder Kumar 83.64

241 258 2514002002 GEN Shivansh Kalia Vatinder Kumar 83.628

242 259 2514012376 GEN Divyansh Rai 
Sharma

Gobind Rai Sharma 83.436

243 260 2514013518 BC Inderjeet Kaur Jagjeet Singh 83.436

244 261 2514001645 OGC Sabhya Sharma Ashwani Sharma 83.436



245 262 2514012237 GEN Manukriti Ashwani 83.436

246 263 2514008708 BC Arundeep Singh Harjinder Singh 83.4

247 264 2514008739 GEN Aparna Sharma Vipin Sharma 83.232

248 265 2514008838 GEN Anish Vikas Mlahotra 83.232

249 266 2514005088 SC, BAS Gurleen Harbans Singh 83.232

250 267 2514013716 GEN Preetinder Kaur Harpinder Singh 83.224

251 268 2514011933 GEN Romit Rajesh 83.2

252 269 2514004851 GEN Amyra Ghildyal Vineet Ghildyal 83.2

253 270 2514011080 GEN Niyati Tyagi Munish Tyagi 83.028

254 271 2514004990 GEN Gaivanjot Kaur Harjiwan Singh 83.028

255 272 2514006225 BC Harmanpreet Parmjeet Singh 83

256 273 2514003641 GEN Navish Garg Rajesh Kumar Garg 83

257 274 2514006668 GEN Jashmandeep 
Singh

Harsatinder Singh 82.824

258 275 2514010100 SC, BAS Sonia Sukhwinder Singh 82.824

259 276 2514012378 GEN Gobindpreet 
Singh Dhindsa

Chamkaur Singh 
Dhindsa

82.62

260 277 2514013134 GEN Pari Gupta Rajeev Gupta 82.416

261 278 2514003614 GEN Narinderpal 
Singh Aulakh

Gurwinder Singh 82.4

262 279 2514008950 OGC Kritika Sharma Narender Kumar 82.4

263 280 2514000926 GEN Soumya Narula Rajat Narula 82.212

264 281 2514001249 SC Arpit Kishori Lal 82.212

265 282 2514011280 SC, 
BAS, 

Ritu Rani Manjeet Singh 82.2

266 283 2514002464 SC Manmohitdeep 
Singh

Balbir Singh 82.2

267 284 2514011056 GEN Kamalpreet Kaur Nirmal Singh 82



268 285 2514011051 GEN Sahaj Preet 
Singh

Kuldeep Singh 81.804

269 286 2514007107 GEN Sidhi Kataria Raj Kumar 81.804

270 287 2514010429 OGC Alyonika Prashar Rajesh Kumar 
Prashar

81.804

271 288 2514013235 GEN Pari Shrivastav Rajkumar 
Shrivastav

81.804

272 289 2514006814 GEN Disha Sharma Madan Lal 81.8

273 290 2514008713 GEN Siddhi Goliyan Neeraj Kumar 81.6

274 291 2514013027 GEN Aryan Vikram Singh 81.6

275 292 2514011021 GEN Garima Rajesh Kumar 81.6

276 293 2514006274 SC Jugraj Singh Jasbir Singh 81.6

277 294 2514008137 GEN Palkjot Singh 
Sidhu

Ranjit Singh 81.6

278 295 2514004033 GEN Reha Goyal Vivek Goyal 81.4

279 296 2514002268 GEN Saksham Bassi Rohit Bassi 81.396

280 297 2514006335 GEN Justin Chadha Sanjeev Chadha 81.396

281 298 2514012034 GEN Manveer Singh Kulwant Singh 81.396

282 299 2514014428 GEN Harsh Singhania Ashok Singhania 81.2

283 300 2514012703 GEN Yuvraj Singh 
Gosal

Hardeep Singh 81.2

284 301 2514014298 GEN Angadveer Singh Ajaypal Singh 81.192

285 302 2514006144 BC Taranpreet Singh Jasveer Singh 81.164

286 303 2514011133 GEN Nitya Popli Manish Popli 80.988

287 304 2514006122 GEN Vrinda Aggarwal Sanjay Aggarwal 80.912

288 305 2514014433 GEN Tanish Goyal Sanjeev Kumar 
Goyal

80.8

289 306 2514005131 GEN Morish Olyan Ashwani Kumar 80.6

290 307 2514003934 GEN Aashi Kumari Rakesh Kumar 80.58



291 308 2514011566 BC Tarandeep Kaur Jasbir Singh 80.58

292 309 2514006788 BC Manpreet Kaur Baldev Singh 80.546

293 310 2514008860 BC Nazia Salim Khan 80.376

294 311 2514001742 GEN Mayank Singh 
Mehra

Kunwar Singh 
Mehra

80.34

295 312 2514003487 GEN Aaina Vinod Kundu 80.34

296 313 2514014447 BC Premraj Surjeet Singh 80.2

297 314 2514007115 BC, RAS Rehan Khan Ashin Khan 80.172

298 315 2514001520 GEN Bhanvi Vats Hemant Kumar 
Vats

80.172

299 316 2514010521 OGC Naisha Bansal Raju Bansal 79.968

300 317 2514011724 GEN Anousheka 
Sharma

Hemant Kumar 79.968

301 318 2514007409 GEN Anandita Sharma Rajeev Kumar 
Sharma

79.8

302 319 2514014144 GEN Gurdeep Singh 
Johal

Darshan Singh 
Johal

79.8

303 320 2514010754 GEN Reena Rakesh Kumar 79.2

304 321 2514005699 GEN Harjot Kaur 
Chahal

Naginder Kaur 
Chahal

79.152

305 322 2514002392 OGC, 
PWD

Ishita Sharma Aman Sharma 79.152

306 323 2514000897 PWD Harsh Mishra Mukti Nath Mishra 79

307 324 2514013319 GEN Parineeti Singh Joginder Singh 79

308 325 2514000862 GEN Gurinderveer 
Singh Rai

Pargat Singh Rai 79

309 326 2514005600 GEN Arenjit Mangal Singh 78.948

310 327 2514005154 GEN Amrinder Singh Harmanjit Singh 78.8

311 328 2514013564 GEN Priyanshi Subhash Chand 78.8

312 329 2514011063 GEN Suraj Guddu 78.8

313 330 2514011884 GEN Niket Dhariwal Rajender 78.8



314 331 2514002826 GEN Amanat Brar Gagandeep Singh 78.6

315 332 2514003704 GEN Anureet Wadhwa Navdeep Kumar 
Wadhwa

78.54

316 333 2514001553 BAS Rohit Surinder Singh 78.54

317 334 2514004178 GEN Harshdeep Singh Harwinder Singh 78.54

318 335 2514012613 GEN Mahavir Singh 
Lehal

Gurpreet Singh 
Lehal

78.336

319 336 2514012096 RAS Gurmanjot 
Singh Dhindsa

Narinderpal Singh 78.2

320 337 2514004805 GEN Manveer Singh Hardeep Singh 78.2

321 338 2514004497 BC Simarpreet Singh Baljinder Singh 78

322 339 2514006879 KDP Arsh Munshi Ajay Munshi 77.928

323 340 2514012248 GEN Krishnansh 
Sharma

Suresh Kumar 
Sharma

77.724

324 341 2514007429 SC Parveen Amarjeet 77.25

325 342 2514013527 SC Navjot Kaur Avtar Singh 77.112

326 343 2514013993 GEN Lucky Raj Kumar 76.8

327 344 2514000513 GEN Shivani Ravi Lal 76.6

328 345 2514009297 BC, BAS Harpreet Singh Sukhchain Singh 76.6

329 346 2514002188 GEN Namit Shukla Sanjeev Shukla 76.5

330 347 2514000036 GEN Jiya Nayyar Ravi Kumar 76.426

331 348 2514008567 GEN Sachit Sharma Kuldeep Raj 76.4

332 349 2514012864 BC Poonam Kumari Govind Ram Mahto 75.888

333 350 2514009178 BC Brhampreet 
Singh

Sarvjeet Singh 75.8

334 351 2514011061 GEN Baljeet Kaur Sukhdev Singh 75.684

335 352 2514013613 GEN Kushal Yashpal 75.4

336 353 2514010981 GEN Rahul Sharma Rajinder Kumar 75.276



337 354 2514005335 SC Saloni Kuldeep 75.2

338 355 2514007171 GEN Iknoor Kaur 
Dogra

Manish Dogra 75.2

339 356 2514013410 GEN Manya Midha Naveen Midha 75.072

340 357 2514011118 ST Saksham 
(Selected in ST 
Category)

Rajesh Kumar 75

341 358 2514000016 RAS Inderpreet Singh 
Bamrah

Hardeep Singh 
Bamrah

74.868

342 359 2514002254 SC Pardeep Singh Gurjant Singh 74.868

343 360 2514000898 OGC Gurleen Dhillon Paramjeet Singh 
Dhillon

74.6

344 361 2514001644 GEN Gourav Kumar Sita Ram 74.4

345 362 2514003210 GEN Robin Rajpal 74

346 363 2514006173 GEN Srishti Bindal Yogesh Gupta 73.848

347 364 2514005690 SC Mohit Bhoop Ram 73.644

348 365 2514007722 GEN Sansriti Goyal Amit Goyal 73.542

349 366 2514009395 GEN Trisha Sharma Kiran Kumar 
Sharma

73.528

350 367 2514009818 GEN Saksham Sood Sanjay Sood 73.44

351 368 2514003730 GEN Gori Harinder Been 73

352 369 2514001666 GEN Anisha Yadav Hareram Yadav 72.624

353 370 2514001804 GEN Alankrita Basu Jayanta Bose 72.216

354 371 2514000447 RAS Harmanpreet 
Kaur

Angrej Singh 72.216

355 372 2514001476 ST Padma Wangmo 
(Selected in ST 
Category)

Tundup Dorjay 72.2

356 373 2514003448 DEF Yash Naveen Kumar 72.1

357 374 2514010878 SC Gurpreet Kaur Amir Singh 72.1

358 375 2514002235 GEN Jashanpreet 
Singh

Paramjit Singh 72.012



359 376 2514008130 GEN Pulkit Sharma Sunil 72

360 377 2514012214 SC Vinit Shiv Kumar 72

361 378 2514010449 BC Lakshay Naresh Kumar 71.912

362 379 2514010746 GEN Sairem Damodar 
Singh

S Somorendro 
Sairem

71.8

363 380 2514013765 GEN Nainy Kumari Nagendra Kumar 
Singh

71.4

364 381 2514005950 GEN Kushagra Prashar Mr Amit Sharma 71.196

365 382 2514008882 GEN Palak Gupta Anil Gupta 70.8

366 383 2514007874 GEN Saiyam Sharma Sanjeev Kumar 70.8

367 384 2514006889 GEN Karanveer Singh Sukhwinder Singh 70.2

368 385 2514011840 BC Nandani Rajbir Singh 70.2

369 386 2514010745 GEN Yash Grover Deepak Grover 69.36

370 387 2514012349 GEN Pavneet Kaur Harpreet Singh 69

371 388 2514002966 GEN Ishant Makhija Sumit Kumar 69

372 389 2514009858 GEN Shubham 
Bartwal

Kuldeep Singh 
Bartwal

68.4

373 390 2514001767 GEN Gurmehar Singh 
Brar

Satnam Singh Brar 68.074

374 391 2514001953 GEN Sahib Singh Gurinder Singh 68

375 392 2514001151 GEN Jeevanjot Singh 
Sidhu

Amandeep Singh 
Sidhu

68

376 393 2514001993 GEN Warisjot Singh Narinder Singh 67.932

377 394 2514003923 GEN Gurnoor Kaur Sukhjinder Singh 67.932

378 395 2514007093 BC Aaryan Hanuman 67.8

379 396 2514013303 SC Gauransh 
Choudhary

Sudhir Kumar 67.32

380 397 2514010142 GEN Vikramaditya 
Singh Bakhirta

Rakesh Bakhirta 67.2

381 398 2514005787 GEN Akshath Singh Parvinder Singh 67.2



382 399 2514008516 SC Sanjeev Singh Dalip Singh 67.2

383 400 2514009536 GEN Aryan Rajesh 67

384 401 2514006573 GEN Karanveer Singh Bhola Singh 66.6

385 402 2514002187 GEN Arsh Attri Pritpal 66

386 403 2514013109 GEN Anvi Goyal Deepak 65.892

387 404 2514013449 GEN Dhriti Mehta Sanjeev Mehta 65.8

388 405 2514006182 ST Sushank Surender Kumar 65.6

389 406 2514002211 GEN Keerti Surender Pal 65.6

390 407 2514003368 BC Shubhkarman 
Singh

Malkit Singh 65.6

391 408 2514010041 GEN Harsh Kumar Ranvir Kumar 65.448

392 409 2514014100 GEN Kabir Dodwal Rajbal Singh 65.4

393 410 2514007170 GEN Lokesh Kumar Pawan Kumar 65.4

394 411 2514004616 OGC Sukriti Anil Kumar 65.28

395 412 2514009835 BC Nandani Bhagirath Yadav 64.8

396 413 2514013982 GEN Anushka Sinha Manoj Kumar 64

397 414 2514014249 GEN Arshdeep Singh Davinder Singh 63.8

398 415 2514007434 GEN Karandeep Singh Ranjeet Singh 63.8

399 416 2514000929 GEN Ritika Tejbir Singh 63.8

400 417 2514000315 GEN Tarushi Goyal Gagandeep Goyal 63.6

401 418 2514005896 RAS Beerinder Singh Kamaldeep Singh 63.6

402 419 2514003991 GEN Harsh Rakesh Kumar 63.6

403 420 2514006153 DEF Vansh Singh 
Chuahan

Santosh Kumar 
Singh

63.444

404 421 2514002975 SC Sanamdeep 
Singh

Rajwinder Singh 63.4



405 422 2514001315 DEF Ramandeep 
Singh

Bachitra Singh 63.2

406 423 2514011601 GEN Bhavesh Sharma Rajneesh Sharma 63.2

407 424 2514012741 GEN Abhit Kumar 
Sangwan

Vijender Kumar 63.08

408 425 2514000322 GEN Gurleen Kaur Jaswinder Singh 62.832

409 426 2514003469 GEN Lakshita Gujral Sanjeev Gujral 62.8

410 427 2514000377 GEN Priya Mandeep Rana 62.628

411 428 2514009860 GEN Mehakdeep 
Singh

Manpreet Singh 62.2

412 429 2514009174 GEN Nishit Yadav Nikhil Yadav 61.2

413 430 2514011126 SC Panshul Ashwani Kumar 59.2

414 431 2514003466 ST Shachi Meena Faili Ram Meena 58
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Scheduled Caste (SC) Category Seats: 04

1 2 2514008628 SC Sargun Sanjeev Kumar 98.328

2 3 2514009403 SC Priya Rani Vijay Kumar 93.432

3 4 2514006030 SC Arshpreet Kaur Surjeet Singh 93.2

4 5 2514003227 SC, BAS Anshu Gurcharan Singh 92.616

$ Rank No. 01 Rakesh Kumar S/o Rameshwar Dass has been admitted in Open Category 

at Rank 16

Note: The Waiting List of SC Category will be uploaded later.
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Scheduled Tribe (ST) Category Seats: 02

1 2 2514011118 ST Saksham Rajesh kumar 75

2 3 2514001476 ST Padma Wangmo Tundup Dorjay 72.2

Scheduled Tribe (ST)  Category Waiting List

3 4 2514006182 ST Sushank Surender kumar 65.6

4 5 2514003466 ST Shachi Meena Faili Ram Meena 58

* Rank No. 01 Jigmed dolma D/o Ramesh has been admitted in Open Category at Rank 09
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Backward Class (BC) Category Seats : 01

1 1 2514002247 BC Mantavya Shiv kumar 97.716

Backward Class (BC) Category Waiting List

1 2 2514008779 BC Gurshan Singh Gurpreet Singh 95.6

2 3 2514013877 BC Sukhdeep Kaur Balkar Chand 95

3 4 2514003844 BC Ridham Sham Sunder 94.656

4 5 2514001486 BC Kanchan Daulat Ram 94.432

5 6 2514010868 BC Manaya Kumari Rajiv Kumar 92.82

6 7 2514001421 BC Angaddeep Singh Sukhwinder 
Singh

92.6

7 8 2514003277 BC Ritika Anil Sahni 92.4

8 9 2514000541 BC, RAS Taranveer Singh Tarsem Singh 89.76

9 10 2514014240 BC Aryan Saini Parveen Kumar 
Saini

89.76

10 11 2514001426 BC Shagun Charanjeev 
Kumar

89.148

11 12 2514000321 BC Kanan Dhiman Tarun Dhiman 88.944

12 13 2514004860 BC, DEF Bawna Sham Kuma 88.6

13 14 2514012316 BC, BAS Gursirat Kamboj Sandeep Kumar 87.55

14 15 2514004362 BC, BAS Samarpreet Singh Jaswant Singh 87.4

15 16 2514008875 BC Aniket Kushwaha Anil Kumar 
Kushwaha

87.108

16 17 2514014194 DEF, BC Shanvi Saini Karam Chand 85.4



17 18 2514013135 BC Shashank Kumar Arvind Kumar 85.2

18 19 2514009024 BC Shreasht Yadav Sartaj Yadav 85.078

19 20 2514013751 BC Zakir Abbas Zahir Abbas 84.252

20 21 2514013518 BC Inderjeet Kaur Jagjeet Singh 83.436

21 22 2514008708 BC Arundeep Singh Harjinder Singh 83.4

22 23 2514006225 BC Harmanpreet Parmjeet Singh 83

23 24 2514006144 BC Taranpreet Singh Jasveer Singh 81.164

24 25 2514011566 BC Tarandeep Kaur Jasbir Singh 80.58

25 26 2514006788 BC Manpreet Kaur Baldev Singh 80.546

26 27 2514008860 BC Nazia Salim Khan 80.376

27 28 2514014447 BC Premraj Surjeet Singh 80.2

28 29 2514007115 BC, RAS Rehan Khan Ashin Khan 80.172

29 30 2514004497 BC Simarpreet Singh Baljinder Singh 78

30 31 2514009297 BC, BAS Harpreet Singh Sukhchain Singh 76.6

31 32 2514012864 BC Poonam Kumari Govind Ram 
Mahto

75.888

32 33 2514009178 BC Brhampreet Singh Sarvjeet Singh 75.8

33 34 2514010449 BC Lakshay Naresh Kumar 71.912

34 35 2514011840 BC Nandani Rajbir Singh 70.2

35 36 2514007093 BC Aaryan Hanuman 67.8

36 37 2514003368 BC Shubhkarman Singh Malkit Singh 65.6

37 38 2514009835 BC Nandani Bhagirath Yadav 64.8
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Rural Area Students (RAS) Category Seats: 02
1 1 2514001561 RAS Simarpreet Kaur Davinder Singh 94.248

2 2 2514008087 RAS Neeraj Jasrow Jaspal 94.044

Rural Area Students (RAS) Category Waiting List
1 3 2514012246 RAS Shubham Sharma Kamal Kishore 93.432

2 4 2514012230 RAS Eknoor Kaur Gurpreet Singh 92.82

3 5 2514007179 OGC, 
RAS, DEF

Esha Pawan Kumar 91.596

4 6 2514007006 RAS Anureet Kaur Rupinder Singh 90.6

5 7 2514000541 BC, RAS Taranveer Singh Tarsem Singh 89.76

6 8 2514009103 RAS Jobanpreet Singh Pushpinder Singh 89.556

7 9 2514001254 RAS Arshdeep Kaur Swaranjit Singh 89.404

8 10 2514011116 RAS Ikshit Saini Kuljit Singh Saini 87.2

9 11 2514009408 RAS Akshit Sharma Ajay Kumar 85.2

10 12 2514000637 SC, RAS Himani Chauhan Vikram Singh 85.068

11 13 2514004059 RAS Aswathi M Nair Muralidharan Pillai 84.8

12 14 2514002314 RAS Rudra Gupta Harish Gupta 84.234

13 15 2514002281 RAS Nehal Mehta Dinesh Kumar 84.048

14 16 2514005904 SC, RAS Navdeep Singh Ravinder Kumar 83.64

15 17 2514011280 SC, BAS, RASRitu Rani Manjeet Singh 82.2



16 18 2514007115 BC, RAS Rehan Khan Ashin Khan 80.172

17 19 2514012096 RAS Gurmanjot Singh 
Dhindsa

Narinderpal Singh 78.2

18 20 2514000016 RAS Inderpreet Singh 
Bamrah

Hardeep Singh 
Bamrah

74.868

19 21 2514000447 RAS Harmanpreet Kaur Angrej Singh 72.216

20 22 2514005896 RAS Beerinder Singh Kamaldeep Singh 63.6
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 Border Area Students (BAS) Category Seat: 01
1 1 2514003227 SC, BAS Anshu Gurcharan singh 92.616

 Border Area Students (BAS) Category Waiting List

1 2 2514009495 BAS Gurshan Singh Opinder Singh 90.4

2 3 2514012316 BC, BAS Gursirat Kamboj Sandeep Kumar 87.55

3 4 2514001639 SC, BAS Anikpreet Singh Surinder Singh 87.4

4 5 2514004362 BC, BAS Samarpreet Singh Jaswant Singh 87.4

5 6 2514005088 SC, BAS Gurleen Harbans Singh 83.232

6 7 2514010100 SC, BAS Sonia Sukhwinder Singh 82.824

7 8 2514011280 SC, BAS, RASRitu Rani Manjeet Singh 82.2

8 9 2514001553 BAS Rohit Surinder Singh 78.54

9 10 2514009297 BC, BAS Harpreet Singh Sukhchain Singh 76.6
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One Girl Child out of the only two girl Children (OGC) Category Seats: 02

1 2 2514002776 OGC Eknoor Kaur Maan Randhir Singh 98.124

2 3 2514006025 OGC Sara Rani Suresh Kumar 96.288

One Girl Child out of the only two girl Children (OGC) Category Waiting List

1 4 2514000909 OGC Prabhsimer Kaur Tajinderpal Singh 96.288

2 5 2514007840 OGC Drishti Sandeep Garg 95.268

3 6 2514001117 OGC Mehar Batra Lalit Batra 94.452

4 7 2514000023 OGC Mannat Kaur Narinder Singh 94.248

5 8 2514002743 OGC Sneha Sharma Sanjay Sharma 93.936

6 9 2514002085 OGC Gunn Bhalla Atul Bhalla 93.636

7 10 2514013712 OGC Anandee Seal Shyamal Seal 93.228

8 11 2514010488 OGC Naureen Kaur Jasvinder Singh 92.19

9 12 2514006890 OGC Tanveer Kaur Charanjit Singh 92.112

10 13 2514002367 OGC Vidhi Matta Amit Matta 92.004

11 14 2514005583 DEF, OGC Ashvika Ravindra 
Kamath

Ravindra Jeevan 
Kamath

92.004

12 15 2514007179 OGC, RAS, DEFEsha Pawan Kumar 91.596

13 16 2514007090 OGC Jhanvi Anand Gaurav Anand 91.596

14 17 2514009761 OGC Shiviya Arora Sanjeev Arora 91.392

15 18 2514002564 OGC Kriti Singhal Anil Kumar 
Singhal

91.392



16 19 2514007555 OGC Vasundhara Joshi Alok Joshi 90.022

17 20 2514003567 OGC Pratibha Ajay Kumar 89.964

18 21 2514001545 OGC Shubha Jain Amit Jain 89.76

19 22 2514000107 OGC Dhriti Sharda Asheesh Sharda 88.74

20 23 2514011694 OGC Jasma Raheja Anil Kumar 
Raheja

88.168

21 24 2514004396 OGC Vibhuti Dinesh Gupta 86.932

22 25 2514008817 OGC Saanvi Sardana Rahul Sardana 86.292

23 26 2514010005 OGC Jayti Goyal Gaurav Goyal 85.51

24 27 2514001645 OGC Sabhya Sharma Ashwani Sharma 83.436

25 28 2514008950 OGC Kritika Sharma Narender Kumar 82.4

26 29 2514010429 OGC Alyonika Prashar Rajesh Kumar 
Prashar

81.804

27 30 2514010521 OGC Naisha Bansal Raju Bansal 79.968

28 31 2514002392 OGC, PWD Ishita Sharma Aman Sharma 79.152

29 32 2514000898 OGC Gurleen Dhillon Paramjeet Singh 
Dhillon

74.6

30 33 2514004616 OGC Sukriti Anil Kumar 65.28

# Rank No. 01 Seeraj Gupta D/o Pankaj Goyal has been admitted in Open Category 
at Rank 13
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 Defence (DEF) Category Seats: 01

1 1 2514007179 OGC, RAS, 
DEF

DEF4 Esha Pawan kumar 91.596

                                                            Defence (DEF) Category Waiting List

1 2 2514004860 BC, DEF DEF4 Bawna Sham Kuma 88.6

2 3 2514014194 DEF, BC DEF4 Shanvi saini Karam chand 85.4

3 4 2514003448 DEF DEF4 Yash Naveen kumar 72.1

4 5 2514006153 DEF DEF4 Vansh singh chuahan Santosh kumar singh 63.444

5 6 2514001315 DEF DEF4 Ramandeep Singh Bachitra Singh 63.2

6 7 2514011052 DEF DEF5 Arnav singh dhillon Gurinder singh 
dhillon

92.82

7 8 2514005583 DEF, OGC DEF5 Ashvika ravindra 
kamath

Ravindra jeevan 
kamath

92.004

8 9 2514007603 DEF DEF5 Avinash kumar gupta Arvind kumar gupta 91.8

9 10 2514009915 DEF DEF5 Prince Bhupendra singh 87.2

10 11 2514001169 DEF DEF5 Gurnoor Singh 
Dhaliwal

Sukhvinder Singh 85.68
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Freedom Fighter (FF) Category Seat: 01

1 2514010693 FF Khushi Ram kishan 92.208
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Wards of Kashmiri displaced persons (KDP) Category Seats: 01

1 1 2514005982 KDP Nitya Reshi Ravinder kumar 
Reshi

96.696

Wards of Kashmiri displaced persons (KDP) Category Waiting List

1 2 2514006879 KDP Arsh munshi Ajay munshi 77.928
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